Информация
об охвате горячим питанием учащихся

на 18 ноября 2008 года

	Классы
	Всего учащихся
	Получают питание
	Охват в %

	1-4
	206
	204

(2 ученика обучаются на дому)
	99%

	5-9
	174
	141
	81%

	11
	19
	17
	89,5%


Составила зам. директора по УВР                                               Н. М. Данильцева
